1S
N
K
16
20
79
S
02
01
Accessories
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce) g
1 End stops 10 mm	 0.394 in Dark grey BAZH1 1SNK900102R0000 20 24.00
2 End sections 	 Dark grey EK2.5-T3 1SNK705961R0000 20 4.76
3 Jumper bars 10 poles	 32 A (IEC) Orange JB5-10 1SNK905310R0000 30 7.10
2 poles	 32 A (IEC) JB5-2 1SNK905302R0000 50 1.30
3 poles	 32 A (IEC) JB5-3 1SNK905303R0000 50 2.00
4 poles	 32 A (IEC) JB5-4 1SNK905304R0000 50 2.70
5 poles	 32 A (IEC) JB5-5 1SNK905305R0000 50 3.50
50 poles	 32 A (IEC) JB5-50 1SNK905350R0000 10 36.00
4 Test adapters For test plugs DIA 2 mm 0.079 in Dark grey TP2 1SNK900203R0000 20 1.70
For test plugs DIA 4 mm 0.157 in TP4 1SNK900205R0000 20 2.40
5 Test connectors 5.2 mm 0.205 in spacing Dark grey TC5 1SNK900200R0000 10 5.20
End module, 5.2 mm 0.205 in TC5-R1 1SNK900201R0000 10 5.20
6 Label holders Dark grey LH-J 1SNK900606R0000 100 0.73
7 Terminal block
markers
Blank card White MC512 1SNK140000R0000 22 9.00
MC512PA 1SNK149999R0000 20 10.00
Blank marker MG-CPM 13 41790 1SNB041790R0512 1960 0.23
Universal wire markers holder Grey UMH 1SNK900611R0000 10 0.20
Complete list of accessories is indicated in the terminal block datasheet including end stops.
Some accessories such as jumper bars may modify the terminal block's ratings: Complete information available in the accessories section of the catalog.
1 2
4
6
3
5
7
Feed-through PI-Spring terminal blocks
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce) g
Feed-through Grey ZK2.5-T3 1SNK705510R0000 25 17.33
2.5 mm²
12 AWG
ZK2.5-L-N-PE PI-Spring terminal blocks
Triple deck with 2 feed-through circuits and 1 ground circuit -